Date

05/29/24 00:00:03

05/29/24 05:00:11
05/29/24 11:11:52
05/29/24 11:57:52

05/29/24 19:03:23

Page: 1/ 1

Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1283

24-1284

24-1285

24-1286

24-1287

Incident Type

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

ALARM - ALARM
CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE
CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

Agency: GUPD

Date: 05/29/2024 00:00 to 5/29/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

AUDIBLE ALARM

Location

4480 AMBER ST

525 OBISPO ST
5236 SANTA INES ST
159 PELICAN LN

270 PIONEER ST

Apt Dispo

oT

1D
uL
HF

HF

5/30/2024 7:00:05 AM



