

Public Daily Incident Report

Agency: GUPD

Date: 05/29/2024 00:00 to 5/29/2024 23:59

Date	Report Number	Incident Type	Modifying Circumstance	Location	Apt	Dispo
05/29/24 00:00:03	24-1283	FASST - ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT		4480 AMBER ST		ОТ
05/29/24 05:00:11	24-1284	ALARM - ALARM	AUDIBLE ALARM	525 OBISPO ST		1D
05/29/24 11:11:52	24-1285	CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE		5236 SANTA INES ST		UL
05/29/24 11:57:52	24-1286	CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT		159 PELICAN LN		HF
05/29/24 19:03:23	24-1287	C60 - PARKING VIOLATION		270 PIONEER ST		HF

Page: 1 / 1 5/30/2024 7:00:05 AM